[image: E:\edare\سال92\farhang e salamat\Anjomane elmi\form\form\انجمن های علمی.tif] (
آرم دانشگاه
) (
فرم 
مشخصات اعضاء هیأت مؤسس
)

 (
فرم شماره
2
)

[bookmark: _GoBack]
	ردیف
	نام و نام خانوادگی
	نام پدر
	سال ورود به دانشگاه 
	رشته تحصیلی
	مقطع
	کد ملی
	شماره تماس
	امضاء

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





image1.png
( | )
4 Q
Q//J// Uuﬁ/)zuf ’,wu/w

/}’! diJ ')z‘,{/ &
di’ i S 1/.4%’/ SUr




